${\cal S}$ tarr Productions Photography

Portrait Photography Contract

Date of Photo Shoot	Address
Client	City/State/Zip
Client Phone (day)(evening)	
Email Address	
If shooting in our studio, please initial here	
Photographer report to/Event Location	·
Address	
Start Time End T	ime
If there are any changes in the schedule, please notify studio in	mmediately. The studio will call you approximately one
week before the photo shoot to confirm all arrangements.	
Please initial one of the four packages as to your choice (see c	our website for detailed description of each package).
The Photoshoot Package	The Glamour Package
The Diva Package	Other/Custom
Total Charges for Services:	\$
Total Due:	\$
Deposit (non-refundable) on acceptance of contract: (30%)	\$
Due 30 days prior to portrait date: (Remainder of balance)	\$
It is understood that Starr Productions Photography is the expression of the start Production Photography is the expression	
services requested on this contract. Others taking photogra	
 Pricing for packages are for events within a 50-mile radius of travel time will be added. 	of Jacksonville, FL. If event location is further additional fees for
	gatives and/or reproduction for display, publication or other
	nature of some images may be sensitive. Negatives and proofs
remain the exclusive property of Starr Productions Photogr	aphy unless otherwise negotiated by client.
 Starr Productions Photography takes utmost care with resp 	ect to the exposure, development and delivery of photographs.
	with the terms of this contract, due to any event or act outside
the control of Starr Productions Photography, the studios' I	iability is limited to a refund of the funds paid to the
photographer thereunder.In the event of a postponement or cancellation of the phot	ochoot/contract, the denocitic nan refundable
 A second payment set forth above is due 30 days prior to the 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
 Note the negatives will be kept for three years from date or 	
	price schedule in effect at the time the images are ordered.
The terms of this contract are accepted by:	
Client/Point of Contact Date	Sheila Starr, Starr Productions Photography Date